East Suburban Catholic Conference
2000 Men’s Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 14, 2000
Schiller Woods

Place Name School Time
1 Flynn Murphy Benet Academy 17:38
2 Tom Morrissy Benet Academy 17:47
3 Jason Jedinak Benet Academy 18:08
4 Jeffrey Gwizdalski Marist High School 18:15
5 Tim Lowery Benet Academy 18:20
6 Joseph Fitzgibbons Marist High School 18:23
7 Derek Ryan Marist High School 18:31
8 Brett Buynack St Viator High School 18:37
9 Steven Haines Marist High School 18:39
10  Brendan Corcoran Benet Academy 18:50
11 M Marcier Marist High School 18:51
12 John Bulfin St Patrick High School 18:52
13  Dave Cesa Benet Academy 18:54
14  Michael Amraen Marist High School 19:02
15  Michael McKissack St Viator High School 19:05
16  unknown Marist High School 19:07
17  Patrick Rafferty Marist High School 19:09
18  Eric Lurz St Viator High School 19:10
19  James Finnerty St Viator High School 19:12
20  Steven Haines Marist High School 19:16
21  Michael Randolph Marist High School 19:22
22 D Ryan St Patrick High School 19:26
23  William Goosetree St Viator High School 19:27
24 Joe Koziol St Viator High School 19:34
25  Matthew Dowd Marist High School 19:36
26 Matt Murphy Benet Academy 19:37
27  Matt Johnsen Benet Academy 19:37
28  Anthony Rule Marist High School 19:49
29  Tom Rechwerdt Marist High School 19:50
30  Joe Plovonich St Patrick High School 19:58
31  Tim Knorring Benet Academy 20:01
32  Daniel Stoll Marist High School 20:03
33 Jason Tan St Patrick High School 20:05
34  Kevin Schmit Notre Dame High School 20:08
35  Ramon Abrego Marist High School 20:09
36  Joey Minneci St Patrick High School 20:14
37  Pat Galvin St Patrick High School 20:16
38  Joseph Collier Marist High School 20:18
39  John Haberkorn Marist High School 20:21
40  Matt Zurek Marist High School 20:25
41  Jeffrey Zubricki Marist High School 20:25
42  Walter Mannino St Patrick High School 20:32
43  Tom Watson Marist High School 20:36
44  James Jantz Marist High School 20:41
45  Aaron Karch Benet Academy 20:47
46  Jim Schreiber Benet Academy 20:56
47  unknown Marist High School 21:02
48  Richard Karnia Marist High School 21:10
49  Brendan Vahey St Viator High School 21:14
50  Nick Puczkowskyj St Patrick High School 21:15



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Patrick Moriarty
Braden Kass
Michael Kelly
Thomas Lehner
Kevin Zielinski
unknown

Brian Dolan
unknown
unknown

Robert Schillerstrom
Matthew Rich
Sahel Arora
John Ryan
Glenn Latronico
Darek Radziszewski
Joe Gorzkowski
Dan Yeksigian
Owen Glennon
Alex Reed

Peter Vanderhye
Daniel Biovin
David McGovern
David Zubricki
Joseph Watson
Ken Buddell
Sam Lotta
Andre Prophet
David Kowalczyk
Jerome Camara
Jack Bentley
Louis Dalgaard
Brendan McCollam
Matt Allen
Dorian Jarrette
Daniel Doyle
Aaron Wolfson
unknown

Eric Pohiman
Phillip Krawiec

Marist High School

Benet Academy

Marist High School

Marist High School

Marian Catholic High School
Marist High School

Marian Catholic High School
Marist High School

Notre Dame High School
Benet Academy

Notre Dame High School

St Viator High School

Marist High School

Marist High School

St Patrick High School
Notre Dame High School
Benet Academy

Marist High School

Benet Academy

St Patrick High School
Notre Dame High School
Benet Academy

Marist High School

Marist High School

Marian Catholic High School
St Patrick High School
Marian Catholic High School
Benet Academy

St Patrick High School
Benet Academy

Marist High School

Benet Academy

St Patrick High School
Marian Catholic High School
Marian Catholic High School
St Patrick High School
Joliet Catholic Academy
Marian Catholic High School
St Viator High School

21:16
21:19
21:22
21:22
21:23
21:25
21:26
21:29
21:32
21:33
21:34
21:48
21:50
21:50
21:55
21:56
22:.01
22:03
22:04
22:05
22:06
22:16
22:16
22:19
22:33
22:47
23:14
23:19
23:29
23:37
23:38
24:00
24:02
24:02
24:04
24:04
24:22
24:47
25:11



