East Suburban Catholic Conference 2000 Men's Cross Country Open Results

Saturday, October 14, 2000 Schiller Woods

Place	Name	School	Time
1	Flynn Murphy	Benet Academy	17:38
2	Tom Morrissy	Benet Academy	17:47
3	Jason Jedinak	Benet Academy	18:08
4	Jeffrey Gwizdalski	Marist High School	18:15
5	Tim Lowery	Benet Academy	18:20
6	Joseph Fitzgibbons	Marist High School	18:23
7	Derek Ryan	Marist High School	18:31
8	Brett Buynack	St Viator High School	18:37
9	Steven Haines	Marist High School	18:39
10	Brendan Corcoran	Benet Academy	18:50
11	M Marcier	Marist High School	18:51
12	John Bulfin	St Patrick High School	18:52
13	Dave Cesa	Benet Academy	18:54
14	Michael Amraen	Marist High School	19:02
15	Michael McKissack	St Viator High School	19:05
16	unknown	Marist High School	19:07
17	Patrick Rafferty	Marist High School	19:09
18	Eric Lurz	St Viator High School	19:10
19	James Finnerty	St Viator High School	19:12
20	Steven Haines	Marist High School	19:16
21	Michael Randolph	Marist High School	19:22
22	D Ryan	St Patrick High School	19:26
23	William Goosetree	St Viator High School	19:27
24	Joe Koziol	St Viator High School	19:34
25	Matthew Dowd	Marist High School	19:36
26	Matt Murphy	Benet Academy	19:37
27	Matt Johnsen	Benet Academy	19:37
28	Anthony Rule	Marist High School	19:49
29	Tom Rechwerdt	Marist High School	19:50
30	Joe Plovonich	St Patrick High School	19:58
31	Tim Knorring	Benet Academy	20:01
32	Daniel Stoll	Marist High School	20:03
33	Jason Tan	St Patrick High School	20:05
34	Kevin Schmit	Notre Dame High School	20:08
35	Ramon Abrego	Marist High School	20:09
36	Joey Minneci	St Patrick High School	20:14
37	Pat Galvin	St Patrick High School	20:16
38	Joseph Collier	Marist High School	20:18
39	John Haberkorn	Marist High School	20:21
40	Matt Zurek	Marist High School	20:25
41	Jeffrey Zubricki	Marist High School	20:25
42	Walter Mannino	St Patrick High School	20:32
43	Tom Watson	Marist High School	20:36
44	James Jantz	Marist High School	20:41
45	Aaron Karch	Benet Academy	20:47
46	Jim Schreiber	Benet Academy	20:56
47	unknown	Marist High School	21:02
48	Richard Karnia	Marist High School	21:10
49	Brendan Vahey	St Viator High School	21:14
50	Nick Puczkowskyj	St Patrick High School	21:15
		- 0	-

51 52	Patrick Moriarty Braden Kass	Marist High School	21:16 21:19
52 53	Michael Kelly	Benet Academy Marist High School	21:19
53 54	Thomas Lehner	Marist High School	21:22
5 4	Kevin Zielinski	Marian Catholic High School	21:23
56	unknown	Marist High School	21:25
57	Brian Dolan	Marian Catholic High School	21:26
58	unknown	Marist High School	21:29
59	unknown	Notre Dame High School	21:32
60	Robert Schillerstrom	Benet Academy	21:33
61	Matthew Rich	Notre Dame High School	21:34
62	Sahel Arora	St Viator High School	21:48
63	John Ryan	Marist High School	21:50
64	Glenn Latronico	Marist High School	21:50
65	Darek Radziszewski	St Patrick High School	21:55
66	Joe Gorzkowski	Notre Dame High School	21:56
67	Dan Yeksigian	Benet Academy	22:01
68	Owen Glennon	Marist High School	22:03
69	Alex Reed	Benet Academy	22:03
70	Peter Vanderhye	St Patrick High School	22:04
71	Daniel Biovin	Notre Dame High School	22:06
72	David McGovern	Benet Academy	22:16
73	David Zubricki	Marist High School	22:16
73 74	Joseph Watson	-	22:10
7 4 75	Ken Buddell	Marist High School Marian Catholic High School	22:19
76	Sam Lotta	St Patrick High School	22:47
70 77		•	23:14
77 78	Andre Prophet David Kowalczyk	Marian Catholic High School Benet Academy	23:14
76 79	Jerome Camara		23:19
80	Jack Bentley	St Patrick High School Benet Academy	23:29
81	Louis Dalgaard	•	23:38
82	Brendan McCollam	Marist High School Benet Academy	24:00
83	Matt Allen	•	24:00
84	Dorian Jarrette	St Patrick High School	24:02
85		Marian Catholic High School	24:02
	Daniel Doyle Aaron Wolfson	Marian Catholic High School	_
86 87	unknown	St Patrick High School	24:04 24:22
-		Joliet Catholic Academy	
88 89	Eric Pohlman	Marian Catholic High School	24:47 25:11
งฮ	Phillip Krawiec	St Viator High School	20.11